
Range from 750kg - 9,000kg

Double pawl braking system

Extra-thick asbestos-free friction plates

Anti-slip hooks providing extra safety with heavy duty cast safety latches

Time saving rapid free-wheeling system for fast hook-ups

Full spares back-up for maintenance purposes

Drop forged top & bottom hooks that can rotate 360°

Designed to international standards. Generally compliant to SANS

Units can be chained for any height of lift required

Overload protection available on request

Each unit is tested to 125% of the rated capacity

Serial numbered for traceability

Supplied with individual test certificate

Product
Code

Capacity
(ton)

Effort
(kg)

Load Chain

Diameter
(mm)

No. of
falls

Mass @ std
3m lift (kg)

0.9

1.4

2.2

4.4

6.6

Mass for
extra metre
HOL (kg)

ILU075

ILU150

ILU300

ILU600

ILU900

0.75

1.5

3.0

6.0

9.0

14

22

32

34

36

6.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

1

1

1

2

3

8.0

13.0

22.0

36.0

53.0

ILULA LEVER HOIST

IL-Ver-03.16

Robust & dependable lever hoist that is economical & lightweight

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

Available on request


