



ILULA LEVER HOIST

Robust & dependable lever hoist that is economical & lightweight

- Range from 750kg 9,000kg
- Double pawl braking system
- Extra-thick asbestos-free friction plates
- Anti-slip hooks providing extra safety with heavy duty cast safety latches
- Time saving rapid free-wheeling system for fast hook-ups
- Full spares back-up for maintenance purposes
- Drop forged top & bottom hooks that can rotate 360°
- Designed to international standards. Generally compliant to SANS
- Units can be chained for any height of lift required
- Overload protection available on request
- Each unit is tested to 125% of the rated capacity
- Serial numbered for traceability
- Supplied with individual test certificate

Product	Capacity (ton)	Effort (kg)	Load Chain		Mass @ std	Mass for
Code			Diameter (mm)	No. of falls	3m lift (kg)	extra metre HOL (kg)
ILU075	0.75	14	6.0	1	8.0	0.9
ILU150	1.5	22	8.0	1	13.0	1.4
ILU300	3.0	32	10.0	1	22.0	2.2
ILU600	6.0	34	10.0	2	36.0	4.4
ILU900	9.0	36	10.0	3	53.0	6.6



ASSEMBLED & TESTED IN SOUTH AFRICA

